
Ghost Stories 

Bram Stoker Page - http://www.bramstoker.org/ 

This website is about Bram Stoker the author of Dracula. In this site you will find free downloadable copies of many of 

Stoker’s novels and short stories in the .txt and .pdf formats. There is also a bookstore for anyone who wants to buy 

them. 

 

Castle of Spirits - Ghost Stories - http://www.castleofspirits.com/ 

Website includes Ghost Story Archive, The Unexplained, Upcoming Events and Story Winners 

 

Cyclopaedia of Ghost Story Writers - http://www.jb.man.ac.uk/~agg/ghosts/ 

The Cyclopaedia of Ghost Story Writers is an ever-expanding database of information (bibliographic and biographic) of 

authors who have written at least one published short story (generally less than 30,000 words) with the theme of 

haunting. 

 

Ghost Database - http://www.ghostdatabase.co.uk/ 

The Ghost Database - Real Ghost Stories, Photos, Videos and More 

 

Ghost Place - http://www.ghostplace.com/ 

Ghost Stories, Ghost Pictures and Ghost Discussion 

 

Ghost Stories - http://www.ghostories.com/ 

Ghost stories and true paranormal encounters of ghosts and apparitions that'll make you shiver. Send in your own 

chilling tale 

 

Ghost Stories and Pictures - http://www.ghoststoriesandpictures.com/ 

A collection of ghost stories and ghost pictures collected from all over the world. 

 

Ghost Stories of North Carolina - http://www.ibiblio.org/ghosts/toc.html 

Ghost Stories of North Carolina 

 

Ghost Story - http://www.ghost-story.co.uk/ 

Dedicated to tales of the paranormal, ghost stories, haunted buildings and the unexplained. 

 

Halloween Ghost Stories - http://www.halloweenghoststories.com/ 

Halloween Ghost Stories, Classic Ghost Stories, Real Life Hauntings and Urban Legends 

 

Outer Tales Quarterly Mailer - http://outertales.com/ 

Outer Tales features stories and articles from speculative fiction author E.E. Burns 

 

Shadow Dwellers - http://terryhaferkamp.squarespace.com/the-lure/ 

short stories: demons, ghost, vampires, gargoyle and other creatures of the night 
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Short Scary Ghost Stories - http://ghost.new-age-spirituality.com/ 

Short, scary ghost stories offers a growing collection of online scary stories and real life ghost stories old and new. 

 

Singularity - http://www.singularitymagazine.co.uk/ 

The home of Singularity Magazine 

 

Spinetinglers - http://spinetinglers.co.uk/ 

Spinetinglers: Ghost Stories, Horror Stories and Scary Stories Online 

 

Spooky Stories - http://www.americanfolklore.net/spooky-stories.html 

Retellings of ghost stories, spooky tales, hauntings, and supernatural events. Scary ghost stories come from all over 

America. 

 

The Moonlit Road - Ghost Stories - http://www.themoonlitroad.com/ 

Ghost stories and folk tales of the American South. Including featured stories, bookshop and information. 

 

The Shadowlands - Ghost Stories - http://theshadowlands.net/ghost/ 

Dave Juliano and Tina Carlson have over 8400 true ghost stories on their website including information on famous 

hauntings, ghost hunters at work and much more. 

 

True Ghost Stories - http://www.true-ghost-stories.com/ 

True ghost stories and haunting paranormal events experienced by a family. Also including reader submitted, photos, 

evps, videos and inspirational stories. 

 

True Ghost Stories- http://www.trueghoststories.co.uk/ 

True Ghost Stories offers people the opportunity to post their own ghostly experiences up on the site, and to share 

their thoughts and opinions with thousands of other people from all over the world, who are also fascinated by ghosts. 

 

True Ghost Tales - http://www.trueghosttales.com/ 

Real, true ghost stories and paranormal experiences. Do you believe ghosts exist? Read about supernatural encounters 

and hauntings at True Ghost Tales! 

 

Your Ghost Stories - http://www.yourghoststories.com/ 

Your source for real ghost stories. Submit your paranormal experience. 
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